24700252 - CONVERGENCE  AND
SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM — Basic
Infrastructure Program (BIP} — BIP -
Multi-Purpose Buildings/ Facilities to
support Social Services — Construction
of Multipurpose Building, Brgy.
Laniton, Basud, Camarines Norte

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DEC

No

Public
Bidding

5/27/2024

6/7-13/2024

6/14/2024

6/27/2024

6/27/2024

FY 2024 GAA

4,875,000.00

C0A/
NACAP(2)
Jecwi

8/14/2024

6/27/2024

6/27/2024

6/28-7/4/2024

7/5-16/2024

126 (D

24F00254 - CONVERGENCE AND
SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM - Basic
Infrastructure Program (BIP) — BIP -
Multi-Purpose Buildings/ Facilities to
support Social Services — Consiruction
of Multi-Purpose  Building, Brgy.
Mancruz, Daet, Camarines Norte,
Daet, Comarines Norte

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DED

No

Public
Bidding

5/27/2024

6/7-13/2024

6/14/2024

6/21/2024

6/27/2024

FY 2024 GAA

PhP9,786,000.00

(0A/
NACAP(Z)
JCCWi

6/14/2024

6/21/2024

§/27/2024

6/28-7/4/2024

7/5-16/2024

24000

320101111038000.0C

24F00260 - ORGANIZATIONAL
QUTCOME 2: Protect Lives and
Properties Against Mujor Floods -
Flood Monugement Program -

“{Construction/Muintenance of Flood -

Mitigation Structures and Drainoge

Construction | -~
Divisien

Neo

- Public -
Bidding

5/23/2024

5/31-6/6/2024

6f7j2024

FY 2024 GAA -

—— 96,499,715.07

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

6/1/2024

_7/3/2024

7/3/2024

_1/3-8/2024

7/9-16/2024

28400

Systems - Construction of Flood
Control Structure, Gogon Sirangan,
Virac, Catanduanes, Virac,
Catanduanes (Lone District)

300218100133000.PC

24F00262 - CONVERGENCE AND
SPECIAL  SUPPORT  PROGRAM -
Sustainable Infrastructure Projects
Alleviating Gops (SIPAG) - SIPAG -
Coustal  Roads/Couseway  for
environmental
profection/conservation -
Construction of Coustal Road, Zone 6-
Zone 7, Bulan, Sorsogon, Bulan,
Sorsogon (2nd Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

2/10/2024

2/23-29/2024

3/1/1024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/20/2024

3/27/2024

3/27/2024

4/5/204

4/12/2024

4/15/2024

358 (D

4/19/2024

FY 2024 GAA

173,699,941.30

168,141,913.50

(0A/
NACAP(Z)
JCCWi

3/1/12024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/14-20/2024

321-
77/2024

358 (D

AR




